
2019-2020 FOUNDATION ACADEMY CALENDAR 

 

October 2019 
October 11, Friday 

Coweta County School System Teacher 
Workday 

October 14, Monday 
Coweta County Student Holiday-Columbus 
Day 

 
 

November 2019 
November 26, Tuesday 

Foundation Academy Thanksgiving party 
November 25-29, Monday-Friday 

Coweta County School System Thanksgiving 
Break 

November 27-29, Wednesday-Friday 
Foundation Academy Closed for 
Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

 
December 2019 

 
December 20, Friday 

Foundation Academy Happy Birthday Jesus 
Party 

December 23-January 1 
Coweta County School System 
Christmas/Winter Break 

December 24-25 
Foundation Academy Closed for Christmas 

December 31-January 1 
Foundation Academy Closed for New Year's 
Eve/Day 

 
 

January 2020 
January 2, Thursday 

Coweta County School System Teacher Work 
Day 

January 20, Monday 
MLK Day, Foundation Academy Closed 

 
February 2020 

 
February 14, Friday 

Foundation Academy Valentine's party 
February 17-21, Monday-Friday 

Coweta County School System Mid-Winter 
Break 

February 17, Monday 
Foundation Academy Closed President's Day 

 
 

March 2020 
March 19-20, Thursday-Friday 

Coweta County School System Teacher Work 
Days 

 

 
April 2020 

April 6-12 
Coweta County School System Spring Break 

April 8-10, Wednesday-Friday 
Foundation Academy Easter Egg Hunt/Easter 
Party 

April 12, Sunday 
Easter 

April 10 - April 17th, Friday - Friday 
School Closed Easter Break 

 
 

May 2020 
 

May 22, Friday 
Coweta County School System Last Day of 
School 

May 25, Monday 
Memorial Day, Foundation Academy Closed 

May 26 -28, Tuesday-Thursday 
Coweta County School System Teacher Work 
Days 

 


